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Totale oppervlakte : 157,02 m2

Kroonlijsthoogte : 4,5 m

Foto’s en plannen niet contractueel.

BL558

Séjour Toit plat

Plat dak

Cuisine

Garage (option)

Garage (optie)
+/- 18 m2

Hall

Inkom

Buanderie

Chambre
Dressing Chambre

Chambre

Hall

SDB

Wasplaats
+/- 7 m2 Woonkamer

+/- 32 m2

Keuken
+/- 12 m2 Slaapkamer

+/- 12 m2
Dressing
+/- 7m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Hal

Badkamer
+/- 10 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14

3,
50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14

3,
50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°

BL558

Séjour Toit plat

Plat dak

Cuisine

Garage (option)

Garage (optie)
+/- 18 m2

Hall

Inkom

Buanderie

Chambre
Dressing Chambre

Chambre

Hall

SDB

Wasplaats
+/- 7 m2 Woonkamer

+/- 32 m2

Keuken
+/- 12 m2 Slaapkamer

+/- 12 m2
Dressing
+/- 7m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Hal

Badkamer
+/- 10 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14

3,
50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14

3,
50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°

BL558

Séjour Toit plat

Plat dak

Cuisine

Garage (option)

Garage (optie)
+/- 18 m2

Hall

Inkom

Buanderie

Chambre
Dressing Chambre

Chambre

Hall

SDB

Wasplaats
+/- 7 m2 Woonkamer

+/- 32 m2

Keuken
+/- 12 m2 Slaapkamer

+/- 12 m2
Dressing
+/- 7m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Slaapkamer
+/- 15 m2

Hal

Badkamer
+/- 10 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

+/- 76,84 m2 +/- 80,18 m2

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14

3,
50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°

10,28

1,0
0

6
,3

0

7,
8

0

6,943,34

10,28

3,33

0
,5

0

7,
8

0

4
,5

0

2,
4

1
1,0

0

3,
51

4,193,352,00

3,
50

4,192,213,14
3,

50

3,
50

5,44

2,36

7,632,00

4,192,09

5,
9

5

3,03

35°


